Vacuum solutions
for food processing
and packaging
Explore the world of freshness now
Learn more about the possibilities of vacuum: On our webpage you will not
only learn about food processing and packaging, you will also find more
about our customer solutions and application specific products.
Please “dive in” and experience our world of freshness.

Assembly principle
video
Hygienic enclosures Ordering information Technical data
Range of
pumps Model Part No. vacuum pump Part No.
enclosure
Maximum ambient
temperature
Dimensions
 W x H x D (mm)
NOVADRY
ND 65
ND 100
1111065N10 - ... -1111065N26
1111100N10 - ... -1111100N26 HygEn001
25 °C
1130 x 660 x 530ND 160
ND 200
1111160N10 - ... -1111160N26
1111200N10 - ... -1111200N26 15 °C
SOGEVAC
SV 70 FP
SV 105 FP
SV 65 B

D 257 229 330 330
Suggested service height E    mm 229 229 229 229
Ordering Information:
Dust filter Part No. 95354FP 95356FP 95358FP 95360FP
Spare filter cartridge Part No. EK95354PC EK95356PC EK95358PC EK95358PC
Replacemen tank (+O-Ring) Part No. EK95354TS EK95356TS EK95358TS EK95358TS
Accessories
28
Vacuum solutions
Dust Filter (Intake side)